
2023 Schedule of Fees and Charges

Application Fee
Single applicant 	 $100

Multiple applicants 	 $150 

(from the same family) 

Except as prescribed in the refund conditions outlined in the 
MLC International Student Additional Terms & Conditions of 
Enrolment, this fee is neither refundable nor transferable. 

Enrolment Fee 
Upon acceptance of an offer of enrolment and return of  
the signed Enrolment Agreement, a non-refundable and  
non-transferable entry fee is payable:

First student	 $1,250

Each subsequent sibling	 $1,000

(from the same family)

2023 Annual Fees*

Prep	 $21,420

Year 1	 $22,1 70

Year 2	 $23,760

Year 3	 $25,830

Year 4	 $27,900

Year 5	 $29,790

Year 6	 $31,710

Year 7	 $32,610

Year 8	 $33,270

Year 9	 $33,870

Year 10	 $34,800

Year 11	 $35,910

Year 12	 $35,910

Boarding Fees*

Years 7 – 12	 $32,610

International Full Fee
Prep – Year 9	 $46,530

Years 10 – 12	 $50,310

Technology Levy‡*

Prep – Year 2	 $360 

Years 3 – 6	 $960

Years 7 – 12	 $1,230
‡�Per annum software charges will be added for students in Year 7–Year 12, in 
February. These charges are non-refundable (Technology Levy not payable 
for International Full Fee students).

*�If prepaying the full year in advance, a 1.5% discount is applicable on 
tuition, boarding fees and the technology levy only if the full payment is 
received by 31 October 2022. For further information please CLICK HERE.

Additional Charges
International Baccalaureate

Year 11 – 12	 $1,980

MLC Banksia

Year 5	 $620

Year 6	 $680

Year 7	 $770

Year 8	 $770

MLC Marshmead

Year 9	 $5,500

Boarders do not pay an additional Marshmead fee.Boarders do not pay an additional Marshmead fee.

Melbourne Term	 $810

Kindle
Infant

2 days (Thurs, Fri)	 $17,430

3 days (Mon, Tues, Wed)	 $26,100

Full time	 $43,530

Toddler

2 days (Thurs, Fri)	 $17,430

3 days (Mon, Tues, Wed)	 $26,100

Full time	 $43,530

Three Year Old

2 days (Thurs, Fri)	 $15,870

3 days (Mon, Tues, Wed)	 $23,790

Full time	 $39,660

Four Year Old

Core	 $39,660

Operates between 7:30 am and 6:30 pm Monday to Friday 
(excluding Public Holidays). 50 weeks per annum. Two or three 
days may be available on request.

Sessional Kindergarten	 $20,820

Operates between 8:45 am and 3:00 pm Monday to Thursday 
(excluding Public Holidays), during term time. 

MLC Kindle fees for late pickup

$26.00 per first 10 minutes or part thereof. 
$54.00 per second 10 minutes or part thereof. 
$80.00 per third 10 minutes or part thereof. 

Tuition fees are charged in 3 equal instalments and billed one 
instalment in advance (Due: 31 Oct 2022, 28 Feb 2023,  
30 Jun 2023). For further details on billing and due dates, 
please refer to the MLC terms and conditions of enrolment 
available on myMLCfamily. Debt recovery fees are payable if a 
debt is sent for debt collection.  
International students should refer to the additional terms and 
conditions relevant to international full-fee paying students.
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